South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:03:32 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4654 General Bill, By Delleney, G.M. Smith, Simrill, Easterday, Kirsh, Lucas, McCraw, Meacham-Richardson, Wilkins
and Campsen
Summary: Lottery related crimes, State Law Enforcement Division to compile and publish annual statistics on

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 3, TITLE 23, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION, BY ADDING SECTION 23-3-70 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE STATE LAW
ENFORCEMENT DIVISION TO COMPILE AND PUBLISH ANNUAL STATISTICS ON LOTTERY RELATED CRIMES.

02/05/02
02/05/02
02/27/02
02/28/02
02/28/02
02/28/02
02/28/02
03/01/02
03/05/02
03/05/02
05/15/02
05/29/02
05/29/02
06/05/02
06/05/02
06/05/02

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-25

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-14
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Campsen
Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-25

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
Read second time SJ-61

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-61
Amended SJ-44

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-44
Reconsidered SJ-44

Page 1 of 1



