

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4654 General Bill, By Delleney, G.M. Smith, Simrill, Easterday, Kirsh, Lucas, McCraw, Meacham-Richardson, Wilkins and Campsen

Summary: Lottery related crimes, State Law Enforcement Division to compile and publish annual statistics on

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 3, TITLE 23, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION, BY ADDING SECTION 23-3-70 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION TO COMPILE AND PUBLISH ANNUAL STATISTICS ON LOTTERY RELATED CRIMES.

02/05/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
02/05/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-25
02/27/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-14
02/28/02	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Campsen
02/28/02	House	Amended HJ-24
02/28/02	House	Read second time HJ-25
02/28/02	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
03/01/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
03/05/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/05/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
05/15/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
05/29/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-61
05/29/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-61
06/05/02	Senate	Amended SJ-44
06/05/02	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-44
06/05/02	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-44